Redact or publish

Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

6a1917182fh9376180d2844dab588f72

Department

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Page 1

Date

25/02/22
18/02/22
24/02/22
25/02/22
16/02/22
09/02/22
09/02/22
09/02/22
09/02/22
09/02/22
18/02/22
18/02/22
16/02/22
04/02/22
02/02/22
09/02/22
15/02/22
25/02/22
07/02/22
07/02/22
10/02/22
16/02/22
04/02/22
07/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22



Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health
Department of Health

6a1917182fh9376180d2844dab588f72

Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust
Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Page 2

15/02/22
15/02/22
15/02/22
14/02/22
24/02/22
15/02/22
18/02/22



Expense Type

Building & Engineering Equipment Maintenance/Repairs

Water

Capital Non Pay Costs
Capital Non Pay Costs
Gas

6a1917182fh9376180d2844dab588f72

Expense Area

COVID-19 SSU
ESTATES MECHANICAL
CAPITAL OTHER
CAPITAL OTHER
ESTATES MECHANICAL

Electricity ESTATES MECHANICAL
Electricity ESTATES MECHANICAL
Electricity ESTATES MECHANICAL
Electricity ESTATES MECHANICAL
Electricity ESTATES MECHANICAL

Capital Non Pay Costs
Capital Non Pay Costs

CAPITAL OTHER
CAPITAL OTHER

Building & Engineering Equipment Maintenance/Repairs COVID-19 SSU
Training Expenses STP WORKFORCE
Various Consumables VARIOUS

Various Consumables VARIOUS

Various Consumables VARIOUS

Various Consumables VARIOUS

Clinical Services
Clinical Services
Anti-TNF Drugs
Anti-TNF Drugs
Capital Non Pay Costs
Capital Non Pay Costs
Clinical Services
Clinical Services
Clinical Services
Clinical Services
Clinical Services
Clinical Services
Clinical Services
Software Support
Software Support
Clinical Services
Clinical Services
Clinical Services
Clinical Services
Clinical Services

CLINICAL SERVICES
CLINICAL SERVICES
ANTI TNF

ANTI TNF

CAPITAL OTHER
BACKLOG MAINTENANCE CAPITAL
CARE OF THE ELDERLY

SPINAL

CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY
THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER
CARE OF THE ELDERLY
PAEDIATRICS

UPPER LIMB

ORTHOTICS CLINICAL
ORTHOTICS CLINICAL
PHARMACY

CARE OF THE ELDERLY

MCSI MEDICAL STAFF
CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY
PATHOLOGY

Laboratory External Tests PATHOLOGY
Miscellaneous Medical Tests PRE OP ASSESSMENT
Miscellaneous Medical Tests SOOS (APCS)

Clinical Services
Clinical Services
Clinical Services
Clinical Services
Clinical Services

PAEDIATRICS
NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE
SPORTS

PAEDIATRICS

TUMOUR

Meeting Expenses/Room Hire ORTHOTICS CLINICAL
Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies = CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

Page 3



6a1917182fh9376180d2844dab588f72
Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies = CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

Clinical Services THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER
Other Clinical Costs TRAUMA

Rates ESTATES MECHANICAL

Capital Non Pay Costs MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL
Senior Manager CSU MANAGEMENT

Clinical Services TUMOUR

Page 4



6a1917182fh9376180d2844dab588f72

Supplier Transaction Number Amount

AIR SENTRY LTD 20210929 32340
CASTLE WATER 6828909 27190.35
CLC CONTRACTORS LTD INV0O06674 30004.44
CLC CONTRACTORS LTD INVO06738 35516.5
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD 16739941 51111.01
EDF ENERGY 11300358 -51032
EDF ENERGY 11300388 51031.99
EDF ENERGY 11466561 -55323.61
EDF ENERGY 11466567 55323.63
EDF ENERGY 11506007 52172.25
KARL STORZ ENDOSCOPY (UK) LTD 6020114596 72376.56
KARL STORZ ENDOSCOPY (UK) LTD 6020115830 123817.2
MAINTEL EUROPE LTD 12650635 135434.4
MOMENTUM E-LEARNING LTD MEL1494 26280
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m413112.dat-04-jan-22  36500.42
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m410701.dat-10-jan-22  81536.17
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m411401.dat-17-jan-22  97103.35
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN m412101.dat-24-jan-22 170536.16
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS 00-517 78035.67
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS 00-518 86794.66
POLAR SPEED DISTRIBUTION LTD 946296 108622.8
POLAR SPEED DISTRIBUTION LTD 949597  29624.4
PORTABLE BUILDING SALES LTD PBS6672 40423.5
SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC LTD 100287775  31954.8
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580 4910.46
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580 2291.55
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580  3556.27
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580 4721.36
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580 4721.36
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580 474.78
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580 5154.46
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580 674.2
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580 1083.58
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580 1497.54
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580 -4721.36
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580 2422.7
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580 3619.3
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580 6249.4
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580 64554.73
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580 166.73
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580 6810.59
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580 5692.1
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580 242.98
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580 5169.71
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580 442.67
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580 993.27
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580 1017.67
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580 23500.05

Page 5



6a1917182fh9376180d2844dab588f72

SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST 10144580
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL 2500000278580 JAN 22
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE LTD 1051112085
THE ROYAL ORTHOPAEDIC HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST 2000051125
THE ROYAL ORTHOPAEDIC HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST 2000051124

Page 6

8040.34
2453.2
43781.36
59392
96900
29479.64
78742



6a1917182fh9376180d2844dab588f72
Vat Reg Num

411 870571
411870571
577 7048 00
523 0412 02
523 0412 02
523 0412 02
523 0412 02
523 0412 02
663 7264 17
663 7264 17

187 4980 50
290 8858 54
290 8858 54
290 8858 54
290 8858 54

654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296
654939296

Page 7



654939296
654939296
654939296
162 3474 72
479985260

6a1917182fh9376180d2844dab588f72

Page 8



	6a1917f82fb9376180d2844dab588f72

