Redact or publish	Department	Date
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	25/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	09/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	09/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	09/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	09/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	09/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	16/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	02/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	09/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	15/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	25/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	07/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	07/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	10/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	16/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	04/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	07/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	15/02/22

Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	15/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	15/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	15/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	14/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	24/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	15/02/22
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	18/02/22

Expense Type Expense Area

Building & Engineering Equipment Maintenance/Repairs COVID-19 SSU

Water ESTATES MECHANICAL

Capital Non Pay Costs

Capital Non Pay Costs

CAPITAL OTHER

CAPITAL OTHER

Gas ESTATES MECHANICAL
Electricity ESTATES MECHANICAL

Capital Non Pay Costs
Capital OTHER
Capital OTHER
Covid-19 SSU
Training Expenses
Capital OTHER
Capital

Various ConsumablesVARIOUSVarious ConsumablesVARIOUSVarious ConsumablesVARIOUSVarious ConsumablesVARIOUS

Clinical Services CLINICAL SERVICES
Clinical Services CLINICAL SERVICES

Anti-TNF Drugs ANTI TNF
Anti-TNF Drugs ANTI TNF

Capital Non Pay Costs CAPITAL OTHER

Capital Non Pay Costs BACKLOG MAINTENANCE CAPITAL

Clinical Services CARE OF THE ELDERLY

Clinical Services SPINAL

Clinical Services CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY
Clinical Services THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER

Clinical Services CARE OF THE ELDERLY

Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS
Clinical Services UPPER LIMB

Software Support ORTHOTICS CLINICAL Software Support ORTHOTICS CLINICAL

Clinical Services PHARMACY

Clinical Services CARE OF THE ELDERLY
Clinical Services MCSI MEDICAL STAFF

Clinical Services CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY

Clinical Services PATHOLOGY Laboratory External Tests PATHOLOGY

Miscellaneous Medical Tests PRE OP ASSESSMENT

Miscellaneous Medical Tests SOOS (APCS)
Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS

Clinical Services NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE

Clinical Services SPORTS
Clinical Services PAEDIATRICS
Clinical Services TUMOUR

Meeting Expenses/Room Hire ORTHOTICS CLINICAL Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

Supplies/Purchasing/Support From Other NHS Bodies

Clinical Services Other Clinical Costs

Rates

Capital Non Pay Costs

Senior Manager Clinical Services CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER

TRAUMA

**ESTATES MECHANICAL** 

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL

CSU MANAGEMENT

TUMOUR

Supplier	Transaction Number	Amount
AIR SENTRY LTD	20210929	32340
CASTLE WATER	6828909	
CLC CONTRACTORS LTD	INV006674	30004.44
CLC CONTRACTORS LTD	INV006738	35516.5
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2 LTD	16739941	
EDF ENERGY	11300358	-51032
EDF ENERGY	11300388	
EDF ENERGY		-55323.61
EDF ENERGY	11466567	55323.63
EDF ENERGY	11506007	52172.25
KARL STORZ ENDOSCOPY (UK) LTD	6020114596	72376.56
KARL STORZ ENDOSCOPY (UK) LTD	6020115830	123817.2
MAINTEL EUROPE LTD	12650635	135434.4
MOMENTUM E-LEARNING LTD	MEL1494	26280
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m413112.dat-04-jan-22	36500.42
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m410701.dat-10-jan-22	81536.17
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m411401.dat-17-jan-22	97103.35
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m412101.dat-24-jan-22	170536.16
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	00-517	78035.67
OSWESTRY ORTHOPAEDICS	OO-518	86794.66
POLAR SPEED DISTRIBUTION LTD	946296	108622.8
POLAR SPEED DISTRIBUTION LTD	949597	29624.4
PORTABLE BUILDING SALES LTD	PBS6672	40423.5
SCHNEIDER ELECTRIC LTD	100287775	31954.8
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	4910.46
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	2291.55
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	3556.27
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	4721.36
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	4721.36
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	474.78
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	5154.46
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	674.2
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	1083.58
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	1497.54
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	-4721.36
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	2422.7
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	3619.3
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	6249.4
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	64554.73
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	166.73
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	6810.59
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	5692.1
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	242.98
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	5169.71
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	442.67
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	993.27
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	1017.67
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	23500.05

SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	8040.34
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	2453.2
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10144580	43781.36
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL	2500000278580 JAN 22	59392
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE LTD	1051112085	96900
THE ROYAL ORTHOPAEDIC HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	2000051125	29479.64
THE ROYAL ORTHOPAEDIC HOSPITAL NHS FOUNDATION TRUST	2000051124	78742

#### Vat Reg Num

290 8858 54

654939296

654939296

654939296 654939296 654939296 162 3474 72 479985260